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. "PINK OUT” Days! .=

Friday, Oct. 6
Friday, Oct. 13
Thursday, Oct. 19 (Game Day)

FROOTBALL & VOLLEYBALL
BAME SESHEBULE
Thursday, Oct. 19 @ LGS
Friday, Nov. 3 @ Sarita
Thursday, Nov. 9 @ LGS

Thursday, Nov. 16 @ Sarita

Octebery 2025

Wednesday, Oct. 4 - Progress Reports
Wednesday, 10/18 - Friday, 10/20 - Red Ribbon Week
Friday, Oct. 20 - EARLY RELEASE at 12:45pm

10/23 - 10/27 - INTERSESSION #2

Tuesday, Oct. 31 - Halloween
(Students may wear costumes to school until lunch)

C Novepwbey 2025

Wednesday, Nov. 1 - Report Cards
Friday, Nov. 10 - Thanksgiving Lunch at LGS (Visitors welcome)
Friday, Nov. 17 - EARLY RELEASE at 12:45pm

11/20 - 11/24 - Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, Nov. 29 - Progress Reports

SQecenbery 2023

Wednesday, Dec. 5 - Christmas Program PreK - 1st grade & Annual Play
Thursday, Dec. 6 - Christmas Program 2nd - 4th grade & Annual Play
Friday, Dec. 15 - EARLY RELEASE at 12:45pm

12/18 - 1/5- Christmas Break
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